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APPLICABLE CODES:
(CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE REGUREVENTS OF THE FOLLOWING:

NFORY CODES:
Z015 EDTION- INTERVATIONAL BLLDIG CODE (BC)
AT STROAS AT CoASI 171209
COOE 1

2014 EOTION NATIONALELECTRIGAL GODE i W STATE AVENDUENTS (WA 296-458)
STaTe cones:
201 EDTION - WASHNTON STATE BULDING CODE WAG 140 (ULDAG), IWAC 152 NECH) WAC 1544 FE), WAC 156,111 (LUVBIG)
1S EDTION - WASHNGTON STATE SNERGY CODE WAC 8111 (COUMERGAL)

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS & SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATIONS:

THE FOLLOVING BODER DESIGNED SYSTEWS AR T0 B SUBMITTED ETHER SEPARATELY FOR PERIAT OR A DEFERRED SUBMTTAL FORREVEEW AND

APPROVAL BY THE CONTRACTOR AFTER TP AND PRIORTO ANY WORK BEGNIING ON THESE SYSTENS:

DEFERRED SUBMTTALS: 1 GROVD WPROVEHENTS
2 OPENWER JOSTS

SEPARATE PERIT SUBMITTALS: 1 ELECTRICAL 2 FRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEN
TFRESPRMKERSYSTEN 4 FRE AW SYSTEN

E REGISTERED DESIGN FROFESSIONAL N R
EFERRED SUBMITTALS PREPARED BY OTHERS.

‘SPECIAL INSPECTIONS (17043):
APPLIABLE 5C INSPECTIONS: STRUCTURALIWELDING, HGH STRENGTH BOLTING, STRUGTLRAL GONGRETE  REINORGENENT, ANCHORBOLTS IV
CONCRETE. HASONRY, GRADING EXCAVATION-FLUNG, WELDIG FOR SEISHIC RESISTANGE.FIRE RESISTANT PENETRATIONS, ARCHITECTURAL
CONPONENTS, MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS,TEWS Y AN APPROVED FABRICATO?

JSE & OCCUPANCY (IBC CHAPTER 3

PERNZI  EDUCATONAL £ PRMARY USEGROLR]
m oF coDEy
0 PROPOSED: "

BNC 1912105 “BULDING HEIGHT WEANS THATDEFNITION FOR BULDING KEIGHT LISTED VITHI THE MOST CURRENT VERSION OF THE.
INTERNATIONAL SULDNG CODE () AS ADOBTED Y THE T

TABLES 5043/50441 5062 ALLOVABLE BULDING HEIGHT PER 15, W AUTONATIC SPRIVKLER SYSTEM NCREASE) THE ALLOWABLE HEIGHT & AREA S
CALCULATED SELOW ASSUMNG NON SEPARATED USES, USING GROUP  REQUIRENENTS.

TRUCTONTYPE ALLOwBLE HEGHT 15043 ALLOWASLE STORES 15040 ALLOWABLE A

THREN o) SSTORES 6] 35005 S

FULLY SPRALERED)

PROPOSED: 345 TOHGHEST WALL HEGHT 2s70RES SEECALCULATIONBELOW
(S8 1S 05)

" i uost

FRONTAGE NCREASE (1
W= {FR)-025 0]

AREANCREASE (Ao
Ra=AL+(NSxH)[xSa (EQUATION52),SECTION 50523 SNGLE OCCUPANCY,MUT STORY

auLons 1
R R I
2108577 SF ALLONABLE AREA » [EUSTING BLOG I 22525 SF+ ADOITION BLOG i 46705 57 70,144 5] OK

w625 NOINOVIDUAL TORY SHALL EXCEED THE ALLOASLE AREA (4 S DETERANED BY EQUATION -2 USIG THE VALUE OF S
Ra=[435001 (14500064 1+ 521885 > 4T85 SF

e aomon ToTas

ssTeL00R nBF  DEIS s

NDFLO0R Ak wms

SUSTOTAL B0 BRI T

HoRZONTAL PROJECTONS s orss psse

GRAND TOTAL Tse  oims s

GROSS AREAANALYSS

o)) @ocw  @oow  EoGW  TOTAS

ssTeLooR DS A Gaes  AmS  mms

DO s Ams  ams ICE T

ROFLO0R T mms i

SUSTOTAL TE5G TS RS G BTG OGS

HORIZONTAL PROLECTIONS st umse  omsse st 1257756 ToTAL

GRAND TOTAL MzmS W0 TS WIS 2K TOTALFRERERS

3 NONSEPARATED OCCUPANCIES. BULDING THE SECTION SHALL
UALFY AS NONSEPARATED OCCUPANGES.

31 CEEUPAICY CASSFCATIN, 101SFARATED 000U SHAL B OBLALYSASSED B ACCORDME T TN
SECTION 02 THE REQUIREWENTS OF TS CODE EACHPORTION OF TE BLOG BASED ONTHE OCCLPANCY.
CERSSICATINOF AT SPAGE MAGOTION T NOST HESTRETVE ROV OF OHPTER AT APPLYT0 T
NONSEPARATED OCCUPANCIES SALL APPLY TO THE TOTAL NONSEPARATED OCCLPANCY ARER.

50832 ALLOWASLE SULDING AEA ANDHEIGHT T4 ALOWOLE G ASEA O ST OF T SULONG O PORTON THEOF 1.

5ASED N THE OST RESTRICTIVE ALLOANCES FOR THE OCCUPANCY GROUPS UNDER CONSIDERATIONFOR THE TYPE OF
CENGTRUCTON OF T BL06 N ACCORDAMCE Wik SeCTON 501

0 INCOENTALUSE AREAS: THE FOLLOWING RODMS SHALL HAVE AN AUTONATICFRE EXTIGUSHING SYSTEM AND SHALL BE
CONSTRUCTED TO RESIST THE PASSHGE OF SUOKE (NDICATED BY S ABEL ON WALL ASSEMBLY PER FLAN) AXD AUTONATIC
CLOSNG DOORS UPON DETECTION O SMOKE PER 5942 LAORATORES ANDVOCATIONAL SHOPS.

sz INCOENTAL USES_ HERE TABLE S0 PERIATS AUTOMATIC SPRIKLER SYSTEN WITHOUT APIE BARRIER, THE NCDENTAL USES

5

S BE SV FROUTE ARG O T loc b COWTRICTON AL O oSG

/ALLS SHALL EXTEND FRON THE TOP OF THE FOUNDATION OR FLOOR ASSENBLY BELON T0 THE LNDERSIE OF THE
mwcmms.wmsmnrmsammsmsomaanss LY OR ROOF ASSEWBLY ABOVE OR 10 THE LADE

R ROOF SHEATHAG, DECK O A BESEL- OR AUTCNATCCLOSIG LPONDETECTONOF

SHOE L ACCOROAGE W SECTION 1856 00080 S MOT HVE AR TRAVTER OPEMNGS 0 SIAL 10T 3F NDKRCIT

THE PASSAGE OF SUOKE

INEXGESS OF THE CLEARANCE PERWITTED I\ ACCORDACE WITH NEPA 80 WALLS SURROUNDIN THE INCOENTAL USE SHALLNOT
AV AR TRANSFER OPENNGS UNLESS PROVIDED WIT4 SOKE DAKPERS N ACCORDANCE WITH ECTION 705 7155,

TYPES OF CONSTRUCTION (1BC CHAPTER 6):

T S0

TABEGZ  FRERESISTANCE RATING OF EXTERIOR WALLS = OHR AT TYPE 18 CONSTRUCTION VHERE SEPARATION ISTANCE T0 PROPERTY LIE
D ASSUMED PROPERTY LIES ARE GREATER A 0 SEE EGRESS DIAGRAW PLAN) SEPARATON DISTANCE T0 PROPERTY LNE
AND ANY ASSUMED PROPERTY LINES ARE GREATERTHOW 17

1

TABLETISS  MAXMUM AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL OPENNGS:
wex U5, (UNPROTECTED, SPRIVKED) oL

881 ALLOWABLE AREA OF OPENNGS: (EXCEPTION2) BULDINGS HOSE EXT WALLS ARENOT REQD TOBE FIRE RATED SHALL BE
PERMTTED T0 HAVE UNLAITED UNPROTECTED OPENNGS.

s e excerou AT DT ETHE WAL IS NOT

LE 602 BECAUSE OF FIRE SEPARATION DSTANCE.

e FIRERESISTANCE RATING SHAFT ENCLOSURES SHALL HAVE A IRE RESISTANCE RATING OF NOT LESS THAN 1HOURWHERE.
CONIECTNG LESS THANFOUR STORIES. SHAFT ENCLOSURES SHALLMEET T REGUREMENTS OF SECTIONTIG2.1
(SEE ALSOSECTIONT765)

mu

745 NOWFRE RESISTANCE RATED ASSEMBLIES, PENETRATIONS OF NONFIRE RESISTANCE RATED FLODR OR FLOORGEIUNG ASSEWELIES
ORTHE GEUNG MENBRANE O ANONFIRE RESISTANGE RATED RODF CEILNG ASSEMBLY SHALLMEET THE REQURENENTS OF
SECTION 713 OR SHALL GOUPLY WITH SEGTION 714 OR 11452

51 NON-CONBUSTIBLE PENETRATING TEMS,NON CONBUSTILE PENETRATINGTEMS THAT CONNECT NOT HORE THAN FIVE STORES ARE
PERUTIED PROUODTHATTE MOUAR SPACESFLED O REST G PR FASSAGE o LA MO THE M T PRODUCTS O

CONBUSTION T AN APPROVED NON-COUBUSTILE WATERIL OR WITH A FLL V0ID OR CAVITY WATERIL THAT S TESTED AD

CLASSFED FOR USE N THROUGH PENETRATION FIRESTOP SYSTEUS.

sz PENETRATING TEMS PENETRATIVG TEMS THAT CONNECT NOT ORE THAN WO STORIES ARE PERMITTED, PROVIDED THAT THE

NLAR SPACE 1S PLED WITH AN APPROVED MATERIAL TO RESIST THE FREE PASSAGE OF FLANE AND THE PRODUCTS OF COMBUSTION.
mss NONFIRE.RATED FLOOR ASSEMBLIES DUCT SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTED OF APPROVED WATERIALS I ACCORDANCE WITH THE

INTERNATIONAL IECHANICAL CODE THAT PENETRATE NOVFIRE RATED FLOGR ASSENBLES SHALLBE PROTECTED BY.

Emo s
Emion &2

ASHAFT ENCLOSURE INACCORDANGE WTH SECTIONTI3_(KOT PROPOSED]
THEDUCTCOUECTS N0 o T\ T STORES MO T AR SACE JFOUND THE PENETRATG DT
1S PROTECTED T APPROVED NONCOBUSTIBLE NATERIAL THAT RESST THE FREE PASSAGE OF FLAVE AND
N PROBUCTS OF CENBUSTC (PRORGSED  £STORY SHAFTS)

s
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FIREFLOW REQUIREMENTS (IFC APPENDIX B):

MEANS OF EGRESS (IBC CHAPTER 10) CONT"

70 IBC CHAPTER 29):

ome rccumenrReRON TALE 2011 FODTIOT . FORGROUP € OECUPANGESTHE MABEROF CCCUPANTSSHALBE DETERIED B USNG A CALCULATION O 105 GROSS
e reron rowomnon 5 PASE HATCTER & STALEEXT 01, 50 STATHG EXT N SUA CHRACTERS ASeD CURITERS LS SONDNG AREAPER STUGENTFOR T W NABERCE L ONSIGFXTAES
406100 1051 ooz DA TRERO ot YN WY GO AT AL BE ROV AORCENT 10 EXOH DOOR To AREA O REFUGE. N EFERGR AREAFOR
. - SSRTED ESCUE A X1 STARYAY OR A, AN EXT PASSAGENAY A T EXT SCHARGE ST DM FOOMANS AT L0108 O UL CHE RO CATAN R 1€ FRST 10065 NN P
o 27 CERBANTS
eRTets 1 e owREouRe T o vy oo
s HAIDRALS SHALLETEND 12NCHES SEYONDT0P RIS  TOPBOTTON O FAP RS KANORAL EXTENSONS SHAL
1052 ALLOWED NI FIRE FLOW TO BE 25% OF VALLE N 610512 400 SPUREGD (CONTIJE T0'LOPE FOR THE DEPTH O OKE TREAD BEYOHD THE SOTTOMRISER ns2 WULTISTORY BULDIGS.
PR RowPROVOED s G ROV Lsroey su.
sz GUARDS WHERE REQURED.GUARDS SHALBE LOCATED ALY OPDLSIOED WALKIG SURFAGES, NCLLONG EZZAYES.
NTERIOR FISHES IBC CHAPTER 8 S L S s OGS T A GONED re T RS o R4 GROUPE CCUPMNCIES NGROUP ) OOCUPAICES Tk A OCELEAVTLOAD R 4 ANV F OIE BOTE FLNG STATON
NTERIOR FINSHES (1BC CHAPTER 8): O THE FLo0R O Gk B R T ALGURED R T FOLOWNLOGATNS. 1.0 VoES O A L0 1€ BTTLE P04 STHTON B2 TR 10 RIS FOLNTA
TABLEBII 11 NAXMUMALLOWABLEFLVE SPREAD,FOR GROUP E OCCUPANEY SPRILERED S0 G LOKON OGEAS ORS00 T AUDENCE S OF STAGES 5 ARED PLATEORLS RELUONG STARS LEAONG U
TOTHE STAGE D RAKED PLATFGRIS. 0N ARED STAGE A PATFORMFLOGR AEAS mse1 acoesseuy TLEAST
T STARYAYS, RAUES EXTPASSAGEIAYS 8- CLSSCPERUTIED PR FOOTIOTES AB
CORRDORS§ ENCIOSURE FOREXT ACGESS STARVAYS,RAYPS cussmmus SR wer GUARDS - ROOF ACCESS. GLARDS SHALL 0 PROVDED WERE THEROOF HATCHGPENING S LOCATEDWTHN 10FT O ARGOF
Ra0S A ENLOSED RS & P srend o200 RO 7Bl S5 oS S e OGS s MO T O NAES e P,
D UERE FERMANENT PAL ACREST RESTRANT scrooL-Grovr e TR coser oes oA
oo - O TOR DEVE AT CONPLYWhT A ASSE A 51 A FFXED FORUSE DURNG T ENTIE RODF COVERNG LFETVE
pocmo [ occcom | wwe [rame | s o
(Fpns23. AAUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM REQUIRED FOR GROUP E. 0162 EXIT ACCESS - EGRESS THRU MTERVENING EWCEU EERESS FRWAKMWSVNCE smu Nﬂ' P»ss 'qu‘mowuﬂ oR 1 1PER 1PER SEE ABOVE
S - RTERVEANG ROOMS OR ARERS, X K e M e R o R
L mmﬁ DR THE OTHER. 5, EGRESS. smu NQV PAS! wku KWCNEN$ smmi wnnm cmsﬂsoxsvncis v!ED FDR SMUR
w0t wheRe ReuReD s L growe -~ Jussy | woocopens| 1 (e RO B B
1 N CROPABERHLILRT k2 R4MDS OCCUPAN THE1072 BT ACCES TRARL DSTAICE LUTATONS STUDENTS ON ZuFENAES )
Wi L O COMMERSL COORNG Lo i A
§ RO of ST Lo e on st o sy
45 WCLIONG BT hOT IATED 10 ABORATORES COUPLTER Roo c £
W”EAE REWEDMMEF“ CODE OFFIEI * WATER CLOSETS SHALL NOT BE REDUCED TO LESS THAN E%WVK MINIMUM SPECIFIED BY URNAL SUBSTITUTIONS (WAC 51.50 TABLE 2802.1)
— w2 X ACCESSWEASURENENT,EXT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE S¥ALL 5 UEASLRED FROM THEGST REUOTE PONTWITHIASTORY St RESTR oS RE COUNTED A8 s A P
ALENG HE ATURAL ol UNDBSTRLCTED PATH O FORZENTAL D VERTCALEGRESS TRAVE 0 T ENTACE T0 AEAT - CLELLATES W GRS LLONSFLOOR AR 70 OUTSOE TG OF EXEROR STUD WAL, EXCLLGES ROOF HOREZPROLECTIN ATEAS.
P e A eTECTON SYSTE o oz
508 ACCESS REGURED. :
w3 FLOOROFENINGS CONTANING EXT ACCESS STARWAYS AT 00 0T COELY T N OF THE CONDITONS LTEDIN T N — S y
FITABLE 061 A UGHT HATARD OCCUPANGES . . CECTON SHAL B ENCLOSED WITH ASHAET EVGLOSURE 1 EXI ACCESS STARWAYS AND S THAT e TGRS ORLES. ERETOR AN ENLOSED ELEATOR OB SOE N MM T E PROMOEO AT EACH LR,
ANMUTATED SNSEOTNGUSIER <24 2UNTSOFH) WM FOORIEAFER T A=300050FT THOSAEROLY COMNCATE BETIEEN WY MO STORES SUOH TEACOEGTED STORES L T € PENTO THER
RO FLOOR AREAFOR EXTNGUSIER 180 808 MM AV DSTARCE 10 EXTAGUIS R <75 T
(9723 GROUPE WANUALFRE ALARM SYSTEN AT ITITESTHE CCUPAT HOTFIGATIONSIGNALUTLZG AN NERGENCY an N CORORRS SHAL B R RESITANGE RATED 1 ACCORORIGE NI
A COMANITON SISTEMNIETR o RECUREUENTS OF SEETONT 351 WD NSTALED ACCOROMCE “" R RO 61006 00+ 3 T SR A SSTEN oo
AT SEETON 76 SHOL 8 ASTALED N GROURE GCCUPMNGES WENATOUATC SRANLER YSTENSOF O OTECTORS
ARENSTALED SUCH YSTENS O DETEETOR L BE COMECTED 1012 LG FRE AL SYTE a2 S—— or
EXCEPTIONS:  WANUALFIRE AR BOKES SHAL T B REQUIRED NGROUP E OCOUPAICES HERE THE FOLLOWNG MPLY. 104 DEADENDS WEHE ORE THAN O XIS RECUED, EXCEPTIN: 2 LSE CROLP £, WHEEE T BULDNG S ECUPED.
31 INTERIOR CORRIOORS ARE PROTECTED 8Y SUOKE DETECTORS WITH ALARMVERFICAT THROUGHOUT WITK AN AUTONATIC SPRNKLER SYSTEN THE LENGTH OF THE DEAD EXD CORRIDORS SHALLNOT EXCEED 80 FET.
52 AUDIORAS, CAFETERAS, CARAGHAR MO T LKE AR PROTECTED B FEAT DETECTORS R OTHER
APPROUED DETECTONDEVCES "
33 SHOPS AND LABORATORIES INVC k
APPROUED ETECTON EVOES Jots et et
EXCEPTION 4 ;‘:;‘L“V“ OF THE FOLLOWNG. 1084 INADDITION TO ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES REQUIRED BY SECTIONS 1105.1.1 THRU 1105.1.7, AT LEAST 60% OF ALL PUBLIC ENTRANCES SHALL.
S ACCESRLE
41 B ULONG IS EUFPED THROUGHOUT I AN AFPROVED ALTOMAT SRR SYSTEM NSTALED
ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION $03.3.1.1, Tiiet ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES ( BASED ON 122 wz VDVAL PARKWG  SPACES PROVIDED |
42 RGO YOG LA COUNCATON SYSTEILL ACTUATE ON SARNKLSR WATER FLON. Ao e
43 MANUALAGTIVATION S PROVIED FROM ANORMALLY OCCUPED LOCATION Mvm) {170 BE VAN ACCESSIBLE) PER 1106.5: FOR EVERY SIX OR FRACTION OF SIX
CCESSBLE SPACES AT LEAST N SHALL 5 A VAN ACGLLSILE PARKNG SPACE
A o
THRUBISS L] ‘SIGNS. REQURED ACCESSIBLE ELEMENTS SHALL BE IDENTIFIED BY THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:
e ESSBLE PASSENGER LORDNG SONES - ACCLSSILE ATEAS O REFUGE FERSECT 10
(91511 WHERE RECURED, CARBONONOXIDE ETECTION SHALBEPROVEED N GROUP E OCCUPANCES WTHE ACCESSILE ROOMSWHEAE NLTPLE - ACCESSIBLE EVTAMEES IERE T AL - ACGESSBLEORERSNG, T8 LOGKER KON
LTS SPEGHED  SECTON 152 R A OF THE oM NS SEGTONS 1512 1 16 T s L e e G oo
ARE CLATERED ATASHGLE LocATON
Posiz OETECTON AL B PROVIED N
91523 GROUP E OCCUPANCIES. CAREON ¢ ROOFIN ):
S IS STHGFED g SEHGOL PERSCANEL p—
MEANS OF EGRESS (1BC CHAPTER 10):
-
0411 COMULATIVEOCCUPANT LOADS VERE THE PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL CLUOES INTERVBUNG RODUS, AREAS OR SPAGES,
CIAEATIE OCCLPATLONDS SHAL B T ERMINED I ACEORDANCE w TS SECTON
100111 TERVENNGSPAGESOR CCESSORY AREAS.WERE OCCLPANTSEGRESSFRON OV OR MORE FOOUS AREASCRSPACES T
OTERS T DESN OCCLPIT Lo L B COMBNED EELPAT oKD OF NERCOWECTE ACCEASORY OR NTERVENNG
Sicts
W2 ARCAWTHOUT D SEATNG. FeRuTOF
RN PRESCRBED M TARE 117
s POSTING O occUPANT LOAD AL
AN EXTOR T ACCESS DOORNAY
D531 STARWAYS IHERE STARIAYS SSRVE HORE TN O\ STORY, ONLY THE COUPATLOADOFEACHSTORY CONSDERED
NDNIDUALY St o LSEDIN COPUTINGTHE RECURED GPACTY O T EXTS AT AT LGOS, FROVEED T o BXT
CAPAGITY SHAL NOT DECREASEINTHE ORECTION F EGRESS TRAVEL
522 OEREGTESE CoMPNETS- CEPTONS: 1 FOR T AR 2 CEEUPNGES THE PR 1S O
AT F eSS COUFENENTS R Ak STARWAYS AL 5 CALULATED 8 MULTALYNG 6 GSCUPAT LOHD SAED 81
o B i 7 AL ot T Lt BN e ot ot
UTOMATIC SPRAKLER SYSTEN AR5 o ENERGEVEY VI LA COMMACATIN 151
s CONTHUITY THE MINALA WITH O REQURED CAPACITY OF THEMEANS GF EGRESS REQURED FRON XY STORY OF ABULONG
CRNOT S REDLGED ALOWS 4 AT O CAESS TRAVEL T ARRAAL A THE PUBLC WY
s OISTRBUTION O MAMUM WOTH  REGURED CAPACTY. VHERE HORE AN ONE EXI, OR ACGES TONORE THANONE EXT. 1S
RECURED THEWEINSOF CGRESS SALL B COUFGLAED U T T LOSSOF ANY OV DT CRACCESS 10 OME EXT SHL LEGEND:
BT REDUCE ToE AVALARLE CAPRTY CRWTH O LESS Tt F T REGUREDCAPRGTY OR T s
100624 EGRS D ON OCCUPANT LOAD & COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE. TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS FROM FIRE SEPARATION DISTANGE. Fso
AN SoACE SHAL O PROVED ERE 11 DESIGN OCOUPATLOAD OF THE COMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL DSTAE EXCEE0S
‘THE VALUES LISTED IN TABLE 1006.2.1. (OPENTO PUBLIC WAY LESS THAN 30 £
106211 THREE R ORE EXT OR EXT ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL SE PROVIED FROM ANY SPACE WITH AN OCCUPANT LOAD OF 5010 1 80 - OFENTOPLBLICHAY Y 37 W *
FOLRENTS R EXT ACCESS DOGRAAYS SHAL BE PROVIDED FAGH AN SHACE WITH AN GCCLEANTLORD GREATER Wk 101 suens00mon [P

TABLE 10031 MINMUM NUNBER OF EXTS OR ACCESS TO EXTS PERSTORY
CCTUPANTS Bxrs.
iy i

ai-100 3
WORE TN 1000 i
et WO EXITS OR EXIT ACGESS DOGRWAYS - EXCEPTIONS: 2 WHERE ABULDAG 15 EQUPPED THROUHOUT WITH ANAUTOHATIC
ML SIS i SPATONGTAICE AL 5E0OT LSS A1) O THES O TV LENGTHOF T AN
LDIAGONAL DAENSION OF THE AREA SERVED.

s HREE ORMOREEXTS 08 X ACCESSDOGRWAYS Y CCES3TOHASE RURE 31195 FEQURED NOTLESSTH D
AYS SHALL B ARRAMGED N ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISION OF SECTION 1071 ADDITIONAL
wznumm G 0 ALCESS DOORIRYS SHAL B ARAIGED AT A REASCNABLE DSTANCEAPAFT S0 AT 1 OUE BECOMES
BLOCKED, THE OTHERS WIL SE AVALABLE
o ACCESSBLE AN OF CORESS REQURED ACCEl € 67CES UL B POVBED T T LSS THAONE KOS s
F EcreESs. M EGRESS S REGURED Y SECTION 1008208 ACCESSBLE SPACE.
R GAGIZSSBLE PORTION GF T SPAGE SHALBE SEFVED YT LEGS T THO ACGESSLE WEAVSOF FGRES.

53 STARMAY XCEPION s AREA EFUGESADTFEQURED A STARIAYS I SULONSS QU0 THROLSHOUTWTH A
'AVTOUATIC SPRANLER SYSTEM NSTALLED N ACCORDAGE WITH ECTIONS03.3.11 R I8

o011 DOORS, GATES, TURNSTLES.
BENOT LSS THAN B0 NGHES,

BE 4 INCHES HEGH

01012 DOOR SWING, EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE OF THE PVOTED OR SDE HINGED SWNGAG TYPE, BXCEPTIONS:6 INOTHER THy
(GROUP § OCCLPANCES, SPEGAL PURPOSE HORZONTAL SLONG, ACGORDION OR FOLDING DOOR ASSENBLES CONPLYING WTH
SECTION 1010143,
EXCEPTIONS: . POWNER.OPERATED DOORS I ACGORDANGE HITH SECTION 1010142

o042 RATED DOORS. WHERE WEANS OF EGRESS DOORS ARE CPERATED OR ASSISTED BY POWER, THE DESIGH SHALL B SUCH

PONER OPERATEL
TEAT N THE EVENT OF PONER FALLRE. THE DOCR IS CAPABLE O BENG OPENED ANALLYTO PERNIT NEANS OF EGRESS TRAVEL
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RECORD LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
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QUARTER LYING WEST OF ANDREEN ACRE TRACTS ADDITION LESS.
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LESS THAT PORTION FOR ROAD PURPOSES PER DEED. RECORDED
UNDER RECORDING NUMBER 2012101001213 RECORDS OF KIN
COUNTY, WASHINGTG

SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF KING, STATE OF WASHINGTON.
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NOTES:

HORIZONTAL DATUM NAD 3/91 BASED O FOUND MONUMENTS AT THE
TH QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 25 NORTH, RANGE 5
EACT Wik (O GF KIRKLAKD.CONTROL'PONT £21) AND. THE NORTHEAST
CORNER OF SECTON 9, TOMNSHE 25 NORTH, RANGE S EAST (WASHNGTON
IL OF COUNTY SURVEYORS CONTROL POINT #20) BEING A BEARING
OF Nos 4,

VERTICAL DATUM: NAVD 88 BASED ON CITY OF KIRKLAND BENCHMARK 421,
PUBLISHED ELEVATION=413.98"

SITE AREA: 1,654,053 SO. FT. OR 37.972 ACRES

ALL DISTANCES SHOWN ARE GROUND DISTANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
THE LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION OF ALL SURVEY MARKERS SHOWN HEREON
ARE BASED ON FIELD OBSERVATIONS TAKEN IN AUGUST, 2018 UNLESS.
OTHERWISE. INDICATED.

WORK PERFORMED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS SURVEY UTILIZED THE
FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT AND PROCEDURES: (A) 1" TRIMBLE S6 SERIES
ELECTRONIC TOTAL STATION, MAINTAINED TO THE MANUFACTURER'S

SPECFICATIONS PER WAC. 332-130-100. (B) FELD TRAVERSE, EXCEEONG
REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN W.A.C. 332~

THIS SURVEY WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT
AND DOES NOT PURPORT TO SHOW AL EASEMENTS.

THIS TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY DRAWING ACCURATELY PRESENTS SURFACE
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CALL FOR LOCATE: UTILITY LOCATION SERVICE: 811

GRAPHIC SCALE
9 8

1 inch = 80 " ft.

( IN FEET )

| PR—
1 —_— J—
[ I — -
i | I [ | | , I PORTION OF: NE & NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 SECTION 9, T. 25 N., R. 5 E., WM.
41256 Kirkland Way, Suite 300 DATE 10-6-2018 PROJECT NO.
CAD/CALG_WRH Kirkland, WA 98033 LAKE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL SCALE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
DRAWN __DMB E p.425.827.2014 | . 425.827.5043 11833 NE 75th ST. SRy T B FOR 18482.10
— KIRKLAND, WA FED BooK 6016 ELEC,
Civil| Structural | Planning | Survey , LAKE WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 5
PLAT CHK_WRH_| SYM REVISION DATE BY APP'g An Engineering Services Company WWW.. EGGBBH grs.com DWG FILE V18482-SRV.dwg SHEET. OF

15



	ZON18-00783 Attachment 1_Vicinity Map
	Blank Page




